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Appendix A: Advisory Committee – Physician Assistant Program 
 
Eric Beckstrom, MA 
PreProfessional Academic Advisor 
Health Professions and Prelaw Center 
Indiana University Bloomington 
University Division 
Office of the Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education 
Tel:  812-855-3680 
ebeckstra@indiana.edu 
 
David Cheng, M.D. 
Medical Associates 
1500 N. Ritter Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN  
Tel:  317-876-0420  
Fax:  317-876-0420 
chengfour@gmail.com 
 
Sandeep Gupta, MD,  
Professor of Clinical Pediatrics and Clinical Medicine,  
Director, Riley POWER Program 
Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition  
Riley Hospital for Children, Room ROC 4210  
702 Barnhill Drive  
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:  317-274-3774  
Fax:  317-274-8521  
sgupta@iupui.edu 
Sharon McPheeters 
smcpheet@iupui.edu 
 
Melinda Hight, PA-C 
Urology of Indiana 
Melindahight@yahoo.com 
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Steven E. Jacobs 
CDR, MSC, USN 
M.P.A.S., DFAAPA, PA-C 
DPC / RSU Medical 
OIC NMPS Camp Lejeune 
PSC BOX 309 
Camp Lejeune, NC 28542 
Tel:  910-450-9148 (office) 
Tel:  910-545-0959 (cell) 
Fax:  910-450-6718  
sjacobs@indiana.edu 
jakepacs56@yahoo.com 
 
Richard D. Kiovsky, M.D. 
Professor of Clinical Family Medicine and 
Director, Indiana Area Health Education Centers Program 
Indiana University  School of Medicine 
Department of Family Medicine 
1110 W. Michigan St., LO 200 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:  317-278-0310 
Fax:  317-278-0342  
rkiovsky@iupui.edu 
Phyllis Hoffman 
phhoffma@iupui.edu 
 
Robert M. Lubitz, M.D, MPH, FACP 
Vice President for Academic Affairs and Research 
St Vincent Hospital – Indianapolis 
8420 Naab Road, Suite 155 
Indianapolis, IN 46260 
Tel:  317-338-2455 
rmlubitz@stvincent.org 
 
Mark H. Mattes, J.D. 
Director of Academic Affairs 
Clarian Health 
I-65 at 21st Street 
PO Box 1367 
Indianapolis, IN 46206-1367 
Tel:  317-962-3929  
Fax:  317-962-9320  
mmattes@clarian.org 
Sue Glenn 
Tel:  317-962-6446 
sglenn@clarian.org 
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Patrick J. Murray, Director 
Bureau of Facilities Programming and Utilization 
1800 N. Range Rod, Building 630 
Bloomington, IN 
Indiana University 
Tel:  812-855-8223 
Fax:  812-855-6899 
pmurray@indiana.edu 
 
Peter Nalin, M.D., FAAFP 
Associate Dean for Medical Education and Associate Professor of Clinical Family Medicine 
Indiana University School of Medicine 
Office of Graduate Medical Education 
Fesler Hall, Room 224 
1120 South Drive 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202-5114 
Tel: 317-274-8282 
Fax: 274-3909 
pnalin@iupui.edu 
 
Angela Newby, PA-C 
Medical Associates 
1500 N. Ritter Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN 46219 
Tel:  317-355-5041 
Angdot@yahoo.com  
 
Sherry F. Queener, Ph.D. 
Associate Dean and Professor of Pharmacology 
Director of the Graduate Office 
Indiana University Graduate School 
620 Union Drive, UN 207 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:  317-278-4326; Fax:  317-278-2380 
queenes@iupui.edu 
Beth Jean Young 
ejmoody@iupui.edu 
 
Patrick Rankin, MD, MMM 
CMO – Community Physicians of Indiana 
13121 Olio Road, Suite 300 
Fishers, IN 46037 
Tel:  317-621-1659 
Fax:  317-621-1310 
prankin@ecomunity.com 
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Michael Rinebold  
Director of Government Relations  
Indiana State Medical Association  
322 Canal Walk  
Indianapolis, IN 46202  
O: 317.454.7718 
C: 317.383.6543  
F: 317.261.2223 
MRinebold@ismanet.org 
Website:  www.ismanet.org  
 
Jeffrey Rothenberg, M.D., M.S. 
Clinical Associate Professor 
President, Faculty of the Indiana University School of Medicine 
Vice Chairman for Faculty Development and Alumni Affairs 
Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology 
500 N. University Blvd., Ste. 2440 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:  317-274-4057 or 317-274-4080 
Fax:  317-274-7417 
jeffroth@iupui.edu 
Penni Sigler Kay 
Tel:  317-274-4080 
psigler@iupui.edu 
 
Craig K. Svensson, Pharm.D., Ph.D. 
Dean 
College of Pharmacy, Nursing, and Health Sciences 
Purdue University 
575 Stadium Mall Drive 
West Lafayette, IN 47907 
Tel:  765-494-1368 
Fax:  765 494-7880 
svensson@purdue.edu 
Diane Lenartz, 
lenartz@purdue.edu 
 
Melinda M. Swenson, Ph.D. 
Professor, Department of Family Health Nursing 
Indiana University School of Nursing 
1111 Middle Drive, NU 312B 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:  317-274-0045 
mswenson@iupui.edu 
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Eric R. Wright, Ph.D. 
Director, Department of Public Health 
Indiana University 
Director, Center for Health Policy 
801 W. Michigan St., BS 3025 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Tel:  317-274-2717 
Fax:  317-274-5153 
ewright@iupui.edu 
Shawnte Sanders 
Tel:  317-274-2016 
sjake@iupui.edu 
 
Peter B Wright, MBA, MPAS, PA-C 
Senior Physician Assistant 
Emergency Medicine 
Medical Associates 
1500 N. Ritter Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN 46219 
Tel:  317353-0300 
Pwrightpa-c@sbcglobal.net 
 
External Consultant 
Dana Sayre-Stanhope, EdD, PA-C 
Associate Professor & Director, Physician Assistant Program 
Emory University School of Medicine 
1462 Clifton Rd NE, #280 
Atlanta, GA  30322 
Tel:  404-727-2762 
Fax:  404-727-7836  
dsayres@emory.edu 
  
Ex-officio member 
Augustine O. Agho, Ph.D. 
Dean and Professor 
Indiana University School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences 
Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis 
Coleman Hall 120 
1140 West Michigan Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46202-5119 
Tel:  317-274-4702; Fax:  317-274-4723 -fax 
aagho@iupui.edu 
Linda Blacketer 
Tel:  317-278-9692 
lblacket@iupui.edu 
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